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
rendo, Torrance I)A T7-1961 1 2 Bedrooms s s nsimmrendn 2 ecycles, Ilv'n'l filter, ;:l‘

#3—1 BEDROOM apt. with - as !ow os $99.50 2-BEDROO 2 "  nice| A1 IR e
rage. 2500 C e mita. o
_ Phone 3284397 Enjoy, Wostern living at real FRED ¥ ”’r’“mm“ B = 1; e e sk

” T, | oid Western Prices, needed. Still has fact

OO o hana: |2735 W, 190 St Redondo | #5 6% Cinok et T vt | Dtk Wil ite At faelery
wood floors, §70. Near down- Garage, foneced. ehildren wel-| Seo at 14118 Vi
town. Adults, no_pets. Phone 371-0533 come. RAFID ’x &‘;Au A

P 100 uonrmn room stuceo | KENMORE Automatic  Washer

APARTMENTS APARTMENTS Fhouse. Ponead, chlldren et | " Power lawimower 0

o nover vac!
Furnished 120, Furnished 120| *ome RATID B Call 320-1537_after 6_p.m.
Now Available APARTMENTS APARTMENTS
Unfurnished 122| Unfurnished 122

| MONTH FREE RENT

-

!
¢ i 23844 Hawthorne Blvd. |Wall to Wall Carpets| AkSah, i 24, tours . . . Or |
Bt Mot RSt e | Ravefo 'Sty Bome to 4o+ | FR 8-2294 ‘til 9 | Nice arsa. walk to everything. | o8 miibie Tatig boaral DOWNTOWN TORRANCE |
Newly painted inside. Nice W‘TII.I" I.'lm mnn(\lr ull'ru. — y $395 down. P-ym-nl- Ilko NOW RENTING
Blcthwal) (o ea, Close to | out buit-in alshwasher, built- O | rend. Wl B e . Let us help Furnished Singles REALLY DELUXE APTS. ‘
sls. shopping  and trans- in TV, waterfall, beautiful cor- n y READY REALTY YOU save money
wr\nuuu Full price $18.950, ner fireplace in rumpus room. GIANT REALTY FROM s951 Exotie Tropleal Landscaping with Waterfall {
Only down. $88 P M 13701 Crenshaw 24 Mours — DA 5-4104 INCLUDING UTILITIES 1 AND 2-BEDROOMS WITH CUTE DRESSING ROOMS
We Have Avallable, FHA and G.l. Financing er O. 0OS 9-2533 * Rental Eni
Buys this lovely 2-bedroom en s " nloy “" $90 and up
KEN MILLER REALTY | Gy miy s %55 | Waiting In Hermosa |APARTMENTS Country Club Atmosphere
Oniy 11,980 full price. Hure 2 brand new dream homes in Furnished 120| e Putting Green ® Swimming Pool ASOR=e Roi
1503 Crenshaw Blvd. 23524 Adlington down o o ek your" color MERALL APTS ® Large Patio & Mobraus Arme 'ﬁ"‘.‘iﬁmoﬁo&’;‘;:m i o‘.‘c"ﬁ“:’;ﬁ'b#‘ﬁ’&“somn
Tomene Tovmas FA 0-2770 | B o Feit | pol, Rlicl g | * " 0 SOk KA BT Ao M cursousce | 4
arge rooms, vie excels ’ i
FA 8-1049 DA 6-3555 e | B down adta Your dreams | g poat Ulliles Daia. Mo |  STORES — RESTAURANTS — TRANSPORTATION STARSHIMERRIREAROTn
W OLDIE v | sming tree T o mivaraid B 3635 ARTESIA BLVD.,, NORTH TORRANCE MUST SEE TO APPRECIATE
Wllmlng'on ... % % BUT GOODIE # % HACIENDA REALTY FROOM wu.munl ""{l:n"":h‘e 1 Block from San Dtu}'nr'rl:“lv':{d—mlvm Crenshaw & 921 ARLINGTON
1 bedraom, 1% bath, immacuiate home. 3};’}'.‘,’.3"‘.{,'.“..:' uilts $395 DOWN 4807 Torrance Blvd. '.}J""“ and, “fnen inen l:ebl‘uldnl: APARTMENTS APARTMENTS 1 BLOCI NORTI{ OF TORRANCE BLVD.
garage. Frickd ok Quick sale. Ask aboul 1353 Boma"s it "R FR 1-4661 Pt Pm' "s o | Unfurnished ml Unfurnished 122 st
2 .Qdmm, ‘% 'oﬂl avke "kitchon. " dining roo DUPLEX ur Mﬁ.—
P ot (o, shopping. schoo ached karake, Wil be v reatioh Child O.K
LR A R R | SRR | s gL | T * NOW OPEN ®ie
scaping, fenced yard, alley. Ask to beo, A 1394, g pnsion oey  maker, |1 BEDROOM dold Iﬂhl"un
RGNS | peoy peay | B T S |
A 3 ‘ b rage. 25212 Narbonne, Lumllu
Open House Sunday, 12-5 FR 8-2294 ‘til 9 ,SQHHW"P"., Esmsf.v ,‘35."'; kT i FROM $130 MONTHLY
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